MedInr.  Fornavn
5456 Stefan
6107 Carl-Erik & Frieda
5399 Ejnar Koch
5319 Anton
6142 Preben E.
6349 Ernst
6328 Jon og Jane
5475 Carl-Chr.
5342 Werner
6329 Helge
5458 Johannes & Anette
6352 Morten
6346 Jorgen
5400 Chr. Peter
5377 Bjarne & Annette
6355 Niels
6354 Jan
5432 Poul
5422 Per Lund
6287 Laurids
6232 Claus
6275 Uno og Vivi
5450 Christian
6343 Ida
6358 Glenn
6356 John
5309 Tonny Rix
6345 Finn
6299 Ralph
6131 Benno
6187 Bent
5343 Willy
5427 Benny
6351 John Erik
6353 Sgren
6310 Torben
6342 Torben
5352 Hans Peter
5392 Svend
5397 Allan & Ninna
6188 Yvonne N.
6164 Nis og Tove
5415 Sven & Edith
5325 Arne & Tove
5374 Olaus & Grethe
5322 Thorkild

Efternavn
Dahl

Boldt
Stokbaek
Bonde
Autzen
Megller Kroul
Rosager Juhl
Erichsen
Holst
Petersen
Frandsen
Haa
Schwartz
Straarup
Dethlefsen
Tanisen
Theisen
Dam Nielsen
Poulsen
Raun
Thomsen
Maron
Fallesen
Nielsson
Gormsen
Dahl
Andersen
Sgrensen
Jensen
Jacobsen
Jgrgensen
Freese
Dgrig
Petersen
Dittmann
Bork-Larsen
Schultz
Jepsen
Prip
Hoffbeck
Dgrig
Holm
Aagaard
Eriksen
Aaquist
Dall

Mobil nr.  Bro nr.

51764487 001 E HN
21201951 002 E HN

0 003 EHN

0 004 EHN
40339646 005 E HN
60872117 012 D HN
21289050 013 D HN
81745657 014 D HN

0 015D HN
91899608 016 D HN
40373101 017 D HN
22182091 018 D HN
22169025 019 D HN
20296916 020 D HN

0 021 D HN
51925303 022 D HN
21350805 023 D HN
20445111 024 D HN

22165867 4
22631363 6
52107002 7
22574476 8
23658342 9
24639684 10
23962046 11
23913341 13
51250436 14
42180417 15
60222274 16
22577306 17
28510534 18
20445374 19
23646413 20
42211760 21
22956815 22
26800932 23
51556544 24
21793383 25
21452718 26
23398308 27
41270909 28
29

21340470 33
51369671 34
0 35
20402636 36



5346 Jgrgen

5401 Povl Erik & Birte
6341 Hans Jgrgen

5315 John

6010 John & Tove

5438 Hans Chr. & Sonja
5366 Erik & Hanne
6298 Erling

6326 Tommy

5353 Karl Johan

6325 Anders

5383 Niels Aage

5369 Henrik

6130 Steen & Conny
5404 Niels og Margrethe
6218 Torben & Bodil
5324 Ejnar Sgberg
6337 Kim

5372 Kurt Brix & Kis
6151 Ole

5326 Poul Erik

6069 Raymond W. & Carla
6077 Leif

5385 Jens Chr.

5439 John

6347 Mikael

5384 Eigil & Kirsten
6319 Lars

6257 Hans Henrik
6235 Jens-Jgrgen & Inge M
6273 René & Kristina
5379 Paul Erik & Dorte
5359 Xenia R. Th.

5329 Kurt & Linda

6309 Tim

6249 Sten G.

6268 Hans Erik og Hanne
6335 Kim

6292 Birthe og Henning
6350 Peter

6293 Ole og Jytte
6322 Albert

6274 Kim og Lisbeth
6308 Ib Lausten

6312 Bgrge

6286 Henrik

5344 Orla

Iversen
Stytzer
Sgrensen
Nowak
Pedersen
Holst
Lauritzen
Svendsen
Storgaard
Pedersen
Mikkelsen
Olufsen
Bjerregaard
Munk-Petersen
Sgrensen
Fuglsig
Christensen
Hansen
Mousten
Thorresvang
Egtved
Jonigkeit
Kristensen
Pedersen
Hansen
Budde
Pedersen
Lillie

Mittag
Kruse
Hornshgj
Nissen
Friborg
Faaborg
T@rnes
Sgrensen
Hansen
Nielsen
Feddersen
Draborg

Sylvestersen Mgller

Mgller

Fink

Jensen
Feddersen
Dietz-Maigaard
Houmark

40360312
24456613
21833057
52503315
23608026
20280462
22586904
21566282
40107541
51558150
40949587
21294045
22976853
60210906
24417422
21434865
20865944
51513925
25210011
21763679
53344790
23310832
28230731
42422455
20925872
40616947
25487567
21139518
41575411
20473335
40685939
22912427
61702028
50573698
51144054
20102179
23332394
51893069
24431135
61635510
51500360
31161367
31684134
22118530
23968469
23395356
28894842

37
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
88
90
92
93



5462 Thomas

6338 Marianne

6311 Ole

5303 Kaj & Karen Jelling
6088 Flemming

6348 Ronni

6296 Sarah

6321 Adolf

6330 Claus

5334 Jan

5417 Lars

5440 Olav & Helga
6098 Martin & Marianne
6304 Mogens

6336 Mogens

5394 Paul & Laila

6254 Erik

6040 Svend & Jytte
6240 Allan & Birgitte

Sohl
Jgrgensen
Flintrup
Andersen
Ernstsen
Alsted Sgrensen
Jacobsen
Mgller
Boldt
Hansen
Jeppesen
Nowak
Dietz
Paulsen
Nielsen
Hinrichs
Andersen
Nowak
Stghs

22325659 94
30133947 95
24831639 96

28606808 aktiv u-bad
40936785 aktiv u-bad
20135972 badandel
51950699 ingen indskud
20296908 ingen indskud
51216085 ingen indskud
40915992 p.t. u-bad
40565741 p.t. u-bad
51742961 p.t. u-bad
61302687 p.t. u-bad
22176055 p.t. u-bad
29802159 p.t. u-bad
61715059 vip 2015
28326594 vip 2016
20967044 vip 2017
27336461 vip ????



